

ISG Devices Acquires HydroLynx Systems

Nashville, TN – June 5, 2023 – ISG Devices, Inc., a provider electro-mechanical instruments, announce the acquisition of HydroLynx Systems, Inc., a manufacturer of real-time data telemetry systems. The acquisition enables ISG Devices to expand its global reach and provide its customers with a broader range of solutions.

"We are excited to welcome HydroLynx Systems to the ISG Devices family," said Ravi Gopal, CEO and Co-founder of ISG Devices. "HydroLynx has a strong reputation for providing high-

quality data telemetry systems to customers around the world. This acquisition will allow us to expand our global reach and extend our solutions to a wider range of customers."

"We are confident that ISG Devices is the right partner for HydroLynx," said Kim Blair, President of HydroLynx Systems. "ISG Devices has a strong track record of providing excellent customer support, and we are excited to join forces with them to continue to provide our customers with the best possible solutions."



HydroLynx Systems was founded in 1998 and is headquartered in Sacramento, California. The company serves an extensive United States customer base which includes federal,



state, county, and local government agencies. HydroLynx Systems' products are used in a variety of applications, including water management and flood warning.

The acquisition of HydroLynx Systems is a significant milestone for ISG Devices. The acquisition will enable operational synergies with other ISG businesses, while HydroLynx Systems will continue to operate under the same brand name as the leading producer of real-time data telemetry systems. This will

allow ISG Devices to provide its customers with the best possible solutions and achieve its goals.

Ravi Gopal, CEO and Co-Founder

Andrew P. Williams, Director and Co-Founder